All India Jat Heroes' Memorial College, Rohtak
Student Satisfaction Survey Report 2020-21

An offline student satisfaction survey was conducted by A.l. Jat H.M. College, Rohtak.
The survey was conducted for submission of Annual Academic Quality Assurance Report (2020-
21). The survey was conducted in the month of February 2022.

Total 200 students participated in the survey. The questionnaire provided by the NAAC
has been used in conducting the survey questionnaire form was shared with the students and on
the basic of responses received that students fully satisfied from course coverage proper
interaction of teachers and students co-curricular activities, discipline in the college and overall
rating was very good etc. analysis has been done for all 20 questions of the survey.

1 Do you agree that the Course
coverage & "lecture's delivery is
within scheduled time?

80

5 4

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied

2 Do you agree that teachers hold
office hours, and will they meet with

you outside of class?
93

11

p

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied




3 Do you agree that available
academic content are clearly defined
domain of knowledge and skill in an

academis program
95

5 4

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied

4 Do you think that there is proper
Interaction of students with
Teachers?

9

3

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied

5 Do you think that there is proper
interaction of students with Non-
Teaching staff

69

13

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied




6 Do you agree that Library Facilities
has proper exposes for the

development of students?
74

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied

7 Do you agree that Computer
Facilities are available for the
students?

61

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied

8 Do you agree that sufficient Extra
Curricular Activities are available

17

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied




9 Do you think college is providing
maximum Sports Facilities?

60

57

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied

10 Do you think that Communication
skills of the teachers are effective &

beneficiary to everyone?
93

6 5

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied

11 Do you agree that the Knowledge
of Teachers is sufficient for creating
effective teaching and
learning environments

85

3 3

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied




12 Teacher provided E-content
related to syllabus

87

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied

13 Do you agree that Teacher was
able to solve
problems related to topics covered in
class

6 2

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied

14 How do you rate time table of
your class

16

—_— 4

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied




15 How do you rate Support from
Administrative Office

82

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied

16 Do you agree on Fairness of

internal Assessment?
66

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied

17 Do you think Career Counseling
and Placement
Facilities are available?

59 62

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied




18 Do you agree Co-curricular and
Extracurricular activities are working
on regular basis?

72 70

14 13

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied

19 Do you agree that Discipline in the
college is good?

71

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied

20 OVERALL RATING (Keeping in view
general

teaching-learning environment)
90

7 10

Strongly Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied  Strongly Diss.
Satisfied




= Strongly Satisfied

» Satisfied

® Neutral

* Dissatisfied

® Strongly Diss.

All India Jat Heroes' Memorial College, Rohtak

Class : All Classes

Session : 2020-21

Please rate them as Strongly Satisfied (1), Satisfied (2), Neutral (3), Dissatisfied (4) & Strongly
Dissatisfied (5)

Put mark wherever you find suitable)

Strongl
y
Sr. Satisfie | Satisfie | Neutra | Dissatisfie | Strongl
No. Criteria d d I d y Diss.
Do you agree that the Course
coverage & "lecture's delivery is
1 | within scheduled time? 84 80 27 5 4
Do you agree that teachers hold
office hours, and will they meet
2 | with you outside of class? 43 93 51 11 2
Do you agree that available
academic content are clearly
defined domain of knowledge and
3 | skill in an academis program 55 95 41 5 4
Do you think that there is proper
Interaction of students with
4 | Teachers? 57 93 38 3 9
Do you think that there is proper
interaction of students with Non-
5 | Teaching staff 37 58 69 23 13
Do you agree that Library
Facilities has proper exposes for
6 | the development of students? 36 74 51 22 17




Do you agree that Computer
Facilities are available for the
students?

34

53

61

30

22

Do you agree that sufficient Extra
Curricular Activities are available

47

77

o1

17

Do you think college is providing
maximum Sports Facilities?

45

60

57

21

17

10

Do you think that Communication
skills of the teachers are effective
& beneficiary to everyone?

66

93

30

11

Do you agree that the Knowledge
of Teachers is sufficient for
creating effective teaching and
learning environments

75

85

34

12

Teacher  provided  E-content

related to syllabus

44

87

46

17

13

Do you agree that Teacher was
able to solve
problems related to topics covered
in class

69

92

31

14

How do you rate time table of
your class

47

85

48

16

15

How do you rate Support from
Administrative Office

37

82

55

19

16

Do you agree on Fairness of
internal Assessment?

50

66

55

10

19

17

Do you think Career Counseling
and Placement
Facilities are available?

31

59

62

33

15

18

Do you agree Co-curricular and
Extracurricular  activities  are
working on regular basis?

31

72

70

14

13

19

Do you agree that Discipline in the
college is good?

34

71

59

21

15

20

OVERALL RATING (Keeping in
view general
teaching-learning environment)

42

90

51

10

964

1565

987

289

195




